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2015-2016 Rolesville P&R Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
December

Al Wilson Basketball7:15 P.M.Bulls Rolesville Middle School12/1/2015    Tue

Warriors7:15 P.M.Bishop Photo Thales Academy Rolesville12/2/2015    Wed

Heat7:15 P.M.Spurs Rolesville Middle School12/3/2015    Thu

Cavaliers7:15 P.M.Triangle Pediatric Dentistry Thales Academy Rolesville12/4/2015    Fri

Bulls6:15 P.M.Cavaliers Rolesville Middle School12/7/2015    Mon
Spurs7:15 P.M.Al Wilson Basketball Rolesville Middle School12/7/2015    Mon

Triangle Pediatric Dentistry6:15 P.M.Warriors Rolesville Middle School12/10/2015    Thu
Bishop Photo7:15 P.M.Heat Rolesville Middle School12/10/2015    Thu

Al Wilson Basketball6:15 P.M.Heat Rolesville Middle School12/14/2015    Mon
Warriors7:15 P.M.Bulls Rolesville Middle School12/14/2015    Mon

Cavaliers6:15 P.M.Spurs Rolesville Middle School12/15/2015    Tue

Triangle Pediatric Dentistry6:15 P.M.Bishop Photo Thales Academy Rolesville12/17/2015    Thu

January

Bishop Photo6:15 P.M.Al Wilson Basketball Rolesville Middle School1/4/2016    Mon
Heat7:15 P.M.Cavaliers Rolesville Middle School1/4/2016    Mon

Bulls6:15 P.M.Triangle Pediatric Dentistry Thales Academy Rolesville1/7/2016    Thu
Spurs7:15 P.M.Warriors Thales Academy Rolesville1/7/2016    Thu

Triangle Pediatric Dentistry9:00 A.M.Spurs Thales Academy Rolesville1/9/2016    Sat
Bulls10:00 A.M.Bishop Photo Thales Academy Rolesville1/9/2016    Sat
Warriors11:00 A.M.Heat Thales Academy Rolesville1/9/2016    Sat
Cavaliers12:00 P.M.Al Wilson Basketball Thales Academy Rolesville1/9/2016    Sat

Spurs6:15 P.M.Bulls Rolesville Middle School1/11/2016    Mon
Al Wilson Basketball7:15 P.M.Warriors Rolesville Middle School1/11/2016    Mon

Heat6:15 P.M.Triangle Pediatric Dentistry Thales Academy Rolesville1/14/2016    Thu
Bishop Photo7:15 P.M.Cavaliers Thales Academy Rolesville1/14/2016    Thu

Triangle Pediatric Dentistry6:15 P.M.Al Wilson Basketball Rolesville Middle School1/20/2016    Wed
Bulls7:15 P.M.Heat Rolesville Middle School1/20/2016    Wed

Warriors6:15 P.M.Cavaliers Rolesville Middle School1/21/2016    Thu
Spurs7:15 P.M.Bishop Photo Rolesville Middle School1/21/2016    Thu

Bishop Photo6:15 P.M.Warriors Rolesville Middle School1/25/2016    Mon
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2015-2016 Rolesville P&R Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
January

Triangle Pediatric Dentistry7:15 P.M.Cavaliers Rolesville Middle School1/25/2016    Mon

Bulls6:15 P.M.Al Wilson Basketball Thales Academy Rolesville1/26/2016    Tue

Spurs7:15 P.M.Heat Rolesville Middle School1/28/2016    Thu

Cavaliers2:00 P.M.Bulls Thales Academy Rolesville1/30/2016    Sat
Al Wilson Basketball3:00 P.M.Spurs Thales Academy Rolesville1/30/2016    Sat
Heat4:00 P.M.Bishop Photo Thales Academy Rolesville1/30/2016    Sat
Warriors5:00 P.M.Triangle Pediatric Dentistry Thales Academy Rolesville1/30/2016    Sat

February

Heat6:15 P.M.Al Wilson Basketball Rolesville Middle School2/3/2016    Wed
Bulls7:15 P.M.Warriors Rolesville Middle School2/3/2016    Wed

Spurs6:15 P.M.Cavaliers Rolesville Middle School2/4/2016    Thu
Bishop Photo7:15 P.M.Triangle Pediatric Dentistry Rolesville Middle School2/4/2016    Thu

Weather Information Below:
Game Line: (919) 556-6728
www.facebook.com/rolesvilleNC
www.twitter.com/rolesville

Gym Location:
Rolesville Middle School: 4700 Burlington Mills Rd. Rolesville, NC 27571
Thales Academy of Rolesville: 1201 Granite Falls Blvd. Rolesville, NC 27571
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